
CAMPARI BAR MANERO is a unique cocktail experience that fuses Italian
aperitivo sophistication with the warmth and vibrancy of Spanish culture.
This innovative concept is the result of a collaboration between the iconic

Italian brand CAMPARI and the renowned Spanish restaurant chain MANERO.

At CAMPARI BAR MANERO, the Milanese aperitivo tradition is reinvented with
an Iberian twist, creating an atmosphere where Italian elegance meets Spanish passion.

Our carefully crafted cocktails pay homage to Italian classics while incorporating
ingredients and techniques that reflect the gastronomic richness of Spain.

The space evokes the atmosphere of a Milanese bar with the coziness of a
Spanish tavern, offering a welcoming and sophisticated environment.

The drinks menu, centred on CAMPARI-based creations, is complemented by a
selectionof tapas and pintxos that fuse the culinary traditions of both countries.

CAMPARI BAR MANERO is not just a place to drink, but a complete social
experience that celebrates the art of living well, the Italian ‘dolce far niente’ and

the Spanish ‘vivir la vida’. It is the perfect destination for those looking to
discover new flavours, enjoy good company and immerse themselves in an

atmosphere that combines the best of two cultures passionate about the good life.



MANErO SPRItZ
Our exclusive take on the Italian aperitivo

Artisanal Manero Vermouth, selected bitter, cava and a hint of citrus.
The perfect balance between tradition and creativity.



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

SNACkS & SMAlL BItES

tApas & ArTISANAL prEserVes
Gilda
Manero “Spanish” Potato Salad
Pickled Mussels
Razor Clams in Olive Oil
Anchovies in Vinegar
Cockles
Cheese Platter “Manero” Selection
Iberian Charcuterie Board - Maldonado Selection
Acorn-Fed Iberian Ham - Maldonado Selection

DesserTs

5
10
12
14
16
18
19
22
26

Manero Affogato
Manero Mille-feuille with Vanilla Ice Cream

8
10

Bikini Mixto
The classic York ham and cheese.

Carles Abellán’s Bikini
Iberian Ham, Fresh Mozzarella & Truffle

Pastrami Bikini
Beef pastrami, mozzarella and pickles.

Pesto Bikini
Wild asparagus, pesto sauce and Parmesan cheese.

10

16

16

16

Bikinis manerO



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

DrinkS

BeerS, WatErS & Soft DrinkS
Alcohol-Free Beer
Manero Beer
Alhambra 1925 Beer
Soft Drinks
Solán de Cabras Water 50cl
Solán de Cabras Sparkling Water 33cl

6
6
6
6
6
6

Wines
Manero Rioja Red Wine
Manero Ribera Red Wine 
Manero Rueda White Wine
Manero Godello White Wine
Manero Rosé
Cava Manero 
Champagne Manero
Champagne Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Dom Pérignon Vintage 2015

39
39
39
39
39
39
55

200
350

Sangria & Aperitifs
Cava Sangria
Classic Sangria
Vermouth Cinzano 1757 

6
6
6

kOmbucha
Red Berry Kombucha
Green Tea Kombucha

6
6

8
8
8
8
8
8

10

6cl 70cl



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

12APErOL SPRItZ
The quintessential Italian aperitif. Perfect blend of Aperol, prosecco and a touch of soda,
creating a light, bubbly and refreshing experience with citrus notes and a subtle biterness
that stimulates the appetite.

HUGO SPRItZ
An aromatic and floral interpretation of the traditional Spritz combining cava,
elderflower liqueur, fresh mint and lemon. Refreshing, light and surprisingly complex.

CYNAR SPRItZ
Bold variation that replaces Aperol with Cynar, an artichoke liqueur with a deeper
bitter profile. Its herbal complexity is perfectly balanced by the liveliness of the prosecco.

CAMPARI SPRItZ
A more intense and bitter version of the classic Spritz using Campari as a base,
a more robust profile with deep herbal notes and an untamed character.

MANErO SPRItZ
Our unique interpretation of the Italian aperitif. Handcrafted Manero Vermouth,
bitterselected, cava and a touch of citrus. The perfect balance between tradition
and creativity.

AMONTIlLADO SPRItZ
A Mediterranean fusion that incorporates Amontillado Jerez into the Spritz formula,
the dry and nutty notes of the fortified wine add complexity and sophistication to
the cocktail.

SElECT SPRItZ
Using Select, a cult Venetian aperitif, this Spritz offers a more balanced and aromatic
profile, with notes of juniper and vanilla complementing its characteristic astringency.

12

12

12

12

12

12

SpritZ CockTailS



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

12

12

12

12

12

CAMPARI SODA
A Milanese classic since 1932. Simplicity at its best: Campari with soda. The characteristic
bitterness of Campari is softened by the freshness of the soda, creating an elegant, refreshing and
sophisticated aperitif.

CAMPARI tONIC
A refreshing variation where the astringency of the Campari finds a perfect counterpoint
to the herbal notes of the tonic, creating a refined balance and a more aromatic and
complex experience.

CAMPARI OrANGE
The natural sweetness and acidity of the orange juice beautifully balances the sharpness
of the Campari. A classic Mediterranean combination that evokes sunny afternoons
on the Italian coast

NEGrONI CLÁSICO
Created in 1919 by Count Negroni in Florence.
Perfect balance between the intensity of Campari, the botanical notes of gin and the
sweetness of red vermouth. An iconic cocktail that has stood the test of time.

MIlANO - tORINO
The forerunner of the Negroni and Americano, this historic cocktail combines Campari
(from Milan) and red vermouth (from Turin). An elegant fusion of bitterness and
sweetness with herbal and spicy notes.

AMERICANO
Centennial cocktail that adds soda to the Milano-Torino, creating a more refreshing
and less alcoholic version. Perfect as an aperitif at any time of the day.

SBAGLIAtO
Born of a happy ‘mistake’ at Bar Basso in Milan, it replaces the gin in the Negroni
with prosecco. The result is a bubbly cocktail that preserves the balance between
astringency and sweetness.

12

12

Aperitivos Clásicos



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

12

12

12

12

12

CHUrCHIlL
Inspired by the British statesman's preferences, this cocktail fuses Campari with beer, resulting in
a refreshing experience where malty notes complement the characteristic bitterness.

MI-MA
Milano-Manero pays homage to the Lombard capital with the fusion of Campari and
Vermouth Cinzano 1757. A perfect marriage of astringency and sugary note that captures the
essence of the Italian aperitif.

NEGrONI MANErO
Our exclusive version of the classic. Green tea infused gin, Campari and rossose vermouth
combine to create a herbal, balanced and surprisingly fresh profile.

NEGrONI AFFUMICAtO
A smoky interpretation that substitutes mezcal for gin, adding depth and an earthy character
that complements and transforms the bitterness of the Campari and the complexity of the
Cinzano 1757 vermouth.

BOUlEVArDIER
Created in Paris in the 1920s, this ‘Whiskey Negroni’ combines Maker's Mark bourbon,
Campari and Cinzano 1757. The result is robust, aromatic and with an elegant spicy touch.

GARIBAlDI
Simple and traditional, it honours the hero of Italian unification. Campari and freshly
squeezed orange juice create a perfect marriage of bitterness and citrus honeyed touch.

BItTER SWEET SYMPHONY
A harmonious composition where Campari, ginger ale, lime juice and a touch of maple
syrup create a multi-sensory experience that dances between sugary note and sweet.

12

12

BitTer CockTailS



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

12

12

12

12

12

DrY MArTINI
The cocktail of elegance par excellence. Premium gin and a touch of dry vermouth creating a
clean and subtle profile that has conquered the world. Served with a lemon or olive twist.

MOSCOW MUlE
Refreshing combination of vodka, ginger beer and lime juice. Traditionally served in a
copper mug, it offers a spicy, citrusy and slightly effervescent profile.

KIR rOYAL
French sophistication in a flute glass. Crème de cassis topped with champagne creating
an elegant, bubbly cocktail with a perfect balance of fruity sweetness and acidity.

MArGARItA
El embajador mexicano por excelencia. Tequila, triple sec y zumo de lima recién exprimido
crean un equilibrio perfecto entre lo dulce, ácido y ligeramente salado. 

PIÑA COlADA
Emblematic Caribbean cocktail that transports you to the beaches of Puerto Rico. Rum,
coconut cream and pineapple juice merge into a tropical, creamy and refreshing experience.

MOJItO
Cuban classic that combines rum, lime, sugar, mint and soda. Each sip offers herbaceous
freshness, citrus acidity and balanced sugary note.

MOJItO ASIÁTICO
An exotic reinterpretation that replaces rum with sake and lime with kumquat.
A cross-cultural fusion that brings elegance and subtlety to this refreshing classic.

12

12

ClAssic CockTailS



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

12

12

12

ESPrESSO MArTINI
Stimulating combination of vodka, coffee liqueur, vanilla and freshly brewed espresso.
Aromatic, sweet and vanilla notes with a characteristic frothy texture.

BlOODY MArY
A punchy morning cocktail that fuses vodka with tomato juice and a symphony of
spices - complex, flavoursome and comforting.

COSMOPOLItAN
Icon of the 1990s combining vodka, Cointreau, cranberry and lime. Elegant, refreshing
and with a balanced profile between sweetness and acidity.

ClAssic CockTailS



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

12

12

12

12

12

SOlE DI SICILIA
Homage to the Italian island where grapefruit takes centre stage. Campari, Luxardo, almond and
grapefruit soda create a refreshing, intense and subtly sweet experience that transports you to the
aromatic Sicilian gardens.

RItMO VErDE
Herbal reinterpretation of the Negroni incorporating fresh basil. The symphony of herbal
flavours intertwines with the sugary note of the Cinzano 1757 vermouth, culminating in a
delicate basil foam.

FlOR D’AMArO
Elegant balance between the intensity of Campari, the smoothness of white vermouth and
the floral notes of elderflower liqueur. The citrus touch of lime brightens up this
sophisticated composition.

DAOIZ Y VElArDE
In honour of the Lions the Congress of the Parliament, this cocktail combines the robustness
of Campari with orange-infused gin and walnut liqueur.
The result is aromatic, bitter and perfectly balanced.

rOSSO SElVAGGIO
Campari in harmony with wild raspberries and kumquat. The delicate acidity of the
raspberries and the complexity of the kumquat, with its lively flesh and sweet skin, create
unexpected layers of flavour.

SBAGLIO DI MElE
The bubbly apple brings a subtle acidity that beautifully complements the bitter base
of the Campari and the complexity of the 1757 vermouth. A deliciously balanced
and refreshing ‘mistake’.

12

SIGNAtUrE COCkTAIlS



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

12

12

12

DOlCE VItA
A celebration of the Italian sweet life. Campari intertwines with raspberry, elderflower and lime,
creating a refreshing symphony where the characteristic sugar note finds its ideal counterpoint.

BUtTErY BOUlEVArD
Bold fusion combining butter and sesame infused bourbon, Campari and Vinzano 1757
vermouth. Complex and sophisticated, with layers of flavour that reveal themselves sip by sip.

BItTER FASHIONED
A reinterpretation of the classic Old Fashioned using Campari as a base, the herbal and
citrus notes create a cocktail that is paradoxically complex and simple, bitter and subtle.

SIGNAtUrE COCkTAIlS



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

12

12

12

12

12

SHIrLEY tEMPlE
The quintessential classic mocktail. Ginger ale, grenadine and a maraschino cherry create a sweet
and refreshing experience, ideal for those looking for non-alcoholic options.

PUrE PEACH
Starring peach, this mocktail balances fruity, fresh and slightly sweet notes. Its technical and
sensory composition makes it a sophisticated and versatile alternative.

rUBÍ FIzZ
Elegant mocktail characterised by its vibrant ruby colour and light, frothy texture.
Each sip reveals layers of fruity flavour with a refreshing effervescent finish.

GArDEN SPRItZ
A stroll through the garden in the form of a cocktail. Cucumber, basil, lime and soda
create a vegetal, aromatic and extremely refreshing experience.

SICILIAN SUNSET
Inspired by Mediterranean sunsets, it combines Sicilian citrus, aromatic herbs and a touch
of honey. Refreshing, balanced and visually spectacular.

MockTailS



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

SpiritS

tEqUilAs & MezCalS

Sierra Plata
Patrón Blanco/Silver
7 Leguas Blanco
Caballito Cerrero Blanco
Clase Azul Plata

20
30
35
35
35

tEqUilA BlAnco / SilVer
280
450
500
500
600

10
15
20
20
20

1800 Reposado
Patrón Reposado
Maestro Dobel Diamante Reposado
Cincoro Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado

30
35
35
34
45

tEqUilA rEposado
450
500
500
580
700

15
20
20
20
25

Patrón Añejo
Don Julio 1942

35
40

tEqUilA Añejo y ExTrA Añejo
500
700

20
22

1800 Cristalino
Don Julio 70
Maestro Dobel 50 Cristalino
Patrón El Cielo

35
35
45
45

tEqUilA CristAlino
500
500
700
700

20
20
25
25

4cl 6cl 70cl



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

SpiritS

tEqUilAs & MezCalS

Casa Dragones Joven 34

Special tEqUilA

58020

Mezcal Black Cobra
Mezcal Bruxo X
Mezcal Amores
Mezcal Clase Azul Durango
Mezcal Clase Azul Caballero

22
24
30

MezCal

300
350
450

1.100
1.200

12
12
15

4cl 6cl 70cl



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

SpiritS

Gin

Bombay Dry
Alkkemist 
Tanqueray 
Beefeater 
Seagrams 
Seagrams 0,0

18
18
18
18
18
18

ClAssic Gin

250
250
250
250
250
250

9
9
9
9
9
9

Tanqueray Rangpur
Bombay Sapphire
Bulldog London Dry Gin
Martin Millers
Roku Select Edition
Bombay Presse
Nordes
Brockmans
Hendrick's
Gvine Floraison
Monkey 47

20
20
20
22
22
22
22
22
24
24
30

PrEmium Gin

280
280
280
300
300
300
300
300
350
350
450

10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
15

4cl 6cl 70cl



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

SpiritS

VodkA

Skyy
Unkkoded
Absolut

18
18
18

StAndarD VodkA
250
250
250

9
9
9

Belvedere Organic
Grey Goose Original
Grey Goose La Poire
Grey Goose Essences Sandia/Albahaca
Grey Goose Le Citron
Beluga Noble

22
30
30
30
30
30

PrEmium VodkA
300
450
450
450
450
450

12
15
15
15
15
15

Beluga Gold Line
Belvedere 10
Grey Goose Altius

35
45
45

UlTrA PrEmium VodkA
600
600
700

20
25
25

4cl 6cl 70cl



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

SpiritS

rUm

Brugal Añejo
Santa Teresa Gran Reserva
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Barceló Imperial

18
18
20
22

StAndarD rUm
250
250
280
300

9
9

10
12

Havana Club 7 Años
Matusalem 15 Años
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva
Brugal 1888
Santa Teresa 1796
Zacapa 23

22
24
28
28
30
35

PrEmium rUm

300
350
420
420
450
500

12
12
15
15
15
20

Zacapa XO 40
UlTrA PrEmium rUm

65022

4cl 6cl 70cl



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

SpiritS

BrAndy & Cognac

Carlos I 24

BrAndy
35012

Hennessy VS
Rémy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy XO

24
30
35
45

Cognac
350
450
550
700

12
15
20
25

4cl 6cl 70cl



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

SpiritS

WhiskY

JB
White Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jameson
Jack Daniel's
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Chivas Regal 12
Dewar's 12 Años
Jack Woodford Rye
Chivas Mizunara
Dewar's 15 años
Buchanan's Luxe
Chivas Regal 18
Dewar's 18 años
Dewar's 27 años
Chivas Royal Salute 21 años
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

18
18
18
18
20
22
22
22
26
30
30
30
35
35
40
45
50

WhiskY BlEnd
9
9
9
9

10
12
12
12
15
15
15
15
20
20
22
25
30

250
250
250
250
280
300
300
300
380
450
450
450
500
500
650
700
800

4cl 6cl 70cl



Prices indicated in euro · VAT included

SpiritS

WhiskY

Glenmorangie 10
Laphroaig 10 Años Single Malt
Old Parr
Aberfeldy
Glenrothes 12
Ardbeg 10 Años
Macallan 12 años DC
Lagavulin 16 años
Macallan 18 años DC

26
30
30
35
35
35
35
34
65

ScotTish SinglE MalT WhiskY
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
20
40

380
450
450
500
500
500
500
580

1.000

Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki 12 años

35
40

Japanese WhiskY
20
22

500
650

4cl 6cl 70cl


