

CAMPARI BAR MANERO is a unique cocktail experience that fuses Italian aperitivo sophistication with the warmth and vibrancy of Spanish culture. This innovative concept is the result of a collaboration between the iconic Italian brand CAMPARI and the renowned Spanish restaurant chain MANERO.

At CAMPARI BAR MANERO, the Milanese aperitivo tradition is reinvented with an Iberian twist, creating an atmosphere where Italian elegance meets Spanish passion. Our carefully crafted cocktails pay homage to Italian classics while incorporating ingredients and techniques that reflect the gastronomic richness of Spain.

The space evokes the atmosphere of a Milanese bar with the coziness of a Spanish tavern, offering a welcoming and sophisticated environment. The drinks menu, centred on CAMPARI-based creations, is complemented by a selection ftapas and pintxos that fuse the culinary traditions of both countries.

CAMPARI BAR MANERO is not just a place to drink, but a complete social experience that celebrates the art of living well, the Italian 'dolce far niente' and the Spanish 'vivir la vida'. It is the perfect destination for those looking to discover new flavours, enjoy good company and immerse themselves in an atmosphere that combines the best of two cultures passionate about the good life.



Our exclusive take on the Italian aperitivo Artisanal Manero Vermouth, selected bitter, cava and a hint of citrus. The perfect balance between tradition and creativity.





SNACK[®] & SMALL BITES

IAPAS & AR'ISANAL PRESERVES	
Gilda	5
Manero "Spanish" Potato Salad	10
Pickled Mussels	12
Razor Clams in Olive Oil	14
Anchovies in Vinegar	16
Cockles	18
Cheese Platter "Manero" Selection	19
Iberian Charcuterie Board - Maldonado Selection	22
Acorn-Fed Iberian Ham - Maldonado Selection	26
BIKINIS MANER [®]	
Bikini Mixto The classic York ham and cheese.	10
Carles Abellán's Bikini Iberian Ham, Fresh Mozzarella & Truffle	16
Pastrami Bikini Beef pastrami, mozzarella and pickles.	16
Pesto Bikini Wild asparagus, pesto sauce and Parmesan cheese.	16
DESSERIS	
Manero Affogato	8
Manero Mille-feuille with Vanilla Ice Cream	10

Prices indicated in euro \cdot VAT included



DRINK^s

WINES	6c1	70c1
WINES		
Manero Rioja Red Wine	8	39
Manero Ribera Red Wine	8	39
Manero Rueda White Wine	8	39
Manero Godello White Wine	8	39
Manero Rosé	8	39
Cava Manero	8	39
Champagne Manero	10	55
Champagne Ruinart Blanc de Blancs		200
Dom Pérignon Vintage 2015		350
BEERS, WATERS & SOFT DRINKS		
Alcohol-Free Beer		6
Manero Beer		6
Alhambra 1925 Beer		6
Soft Drinks		6
Solán de Cabras Water 50cl		6
Solán de Cabras Sparkling Water 33cl		6
SANGRIA & APERITIFS		
Cava Sangria		6
Classic Sangria		6
Vermouth Cinzano 1757		6
Комвисна		
Red Berry Kombucha		6
Green Tea Kombucha		6



SPRITZ COCKTAILS

APERºL SPRITZ	12
The quintessential Italian aperitif. Perfect blend of Aperol, prosecco and a touch of soda, creating a light, bubbly and refreshing experience with citrus notes and a subtle biterness that stimulates the appetite.	
HUGO SPRITZ	12
An aromatic and floral interpretation of the traditional Spritz combining cava, elderflower liqueur, fresh mint and lemon. Refreshing, light and surprisingly complex.	
CYNAR SPRITz	12
Bold variation that replaces Aperol with Cynar, an artichoke liqueur with a deeper bitter profile. Its herbal complexity is perfectly balanced by the liveliness of the prosecco.	
CAMPARI SPRITZ	12
A more intense and bitter version of the classic Spritz using Campari as a base, a more robust profile with deep herbal notes and an untamed character.	
MANER [®] SPRITz	12
Our unique interpretation of the Italian aperitif. Handcrafted Manero Vermouth, bitterselected, cava and a touch of citrus. The perfect balance between tradition and creativity.	
AMONTILADO SPRITZ	12
A Mediterranean fusion that incorporates Amontillado Jerez into the Spritz formula, the dry and nutty notes of the fortified wine add complexity and sophistication to the cocktail.	
SELECT SPRITZ	12
Using Select, a cult Venetian aperitif, this Spritz offers a more balanced and aromatic profile, with notes of juniper and vanilla complementing its characteristic astringency.	



APERITIVOS CLÁSICOS

CAMPARI SODA A Milanese classic since 1932. Simplicity at its best: Campari with soda. The characteristic bitterness of Campari is softened by the freshness of the soda, creating an elegant, refreshing and sophisticated aperitif.	12
CAMPARI TONIC A refreshing variation where the astringency of the Campari finds a perfect counterpoint to the herbal notes of the tonic, creating a refined balance and a more aromatic and complex experience.	12
CAMPARI ORANGE The natural sweetness and acidity of the orange juice beautifully balances the sharpness	12
of the Campari. A classic Mediterranean combination that evokes sunny afternoons on the Italian coast	10
NEGRONI CLÁSICO Created in 1919 by Count Negroni in Florence. Perfect balance between the intensity of Campari, the botanical notes of gin and the sweetness of red vermouth. An iconic cocktail that has stood the test of time.	12
MILANO - TORINO	12
The forerunner of the Negroni and Americano, this historic cocktail combines Campari (from Milan) and red vermouth (from Turin). An elegant fusion of bitterness and sweetness with herbal and spicy notes.	
AMERICANO	12
Centennial cocktail that adds soda to the Milano-Torino, creating a more refreshing and less alcoholic version. Perfect as an aperitif at any time of the day.	
SBAGLIATo	12
Born of a happy 'mistake' at Bar Basso in Milan, it replaces the gin in the Negroni with prosecco. The result is a bubbly cocktail that preserves the balance between astringency and sweetness.	



BITTER COCKTAILS

CHURCHIL	12
Inspired by the British statesman's preferences, this cocktail fuses Campari with beer, resulting in a refreshing experience where malty notes complement the characteristic bitterness.	
MI-MA	12
Milano-Manero pays homage to the Lombard capital with the fusion of Campari and Vermouth Cinzano 1757. A perfect marriage of astringency and sugary note that captures the essence of the Italian aperitif.	
NEGRONI MANERO	12
Our exclusive version of the classic. Green tea infused gin, Campari and rossose vermouth combine to create a herbal, balanced and surprisingly fresh profile.	
NEGRONI AFFUMICATO	12
A smoky interpretation that substitutes mezcal for gin, adding depth and an earthy character that complements and transforms the bitterness of the Campari and the complexity of the Cinzano 1757 vermouth.	
BOULEVARPIER	12
Created in Paris in the 1920s, this 'Whiskey Negroni' combines Maker's Mark bourbon, Campari and Cinzano 1757. The result is robust, aromatic and with an elegant spicy touch.	
GARIBAL	12
Simple and traditional, it honours the hero of Italian unification. Campari and freshly squeezed orange juice create a perfect marriage of bitterness and citrus honeyed touch.	
BITTER SWEET SYMPHONY	12
A harmonious composition where Campari, ginger ale, lime juice and a touch of maple syrup create a multi-sensory experience that dances between sugary note and sweet.	



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

DRY MARTINI	12
The cocktail of elegance par excellence. Premium gin and a touch of dry vermouth creating a clean and subtle profile that has conquered the world. Served with a lemon or olive twist.	
MOSCOW MULE	12
Refreshing combination of vodka, ginger beer and lime juice. Traditionally served in a copper mug, it offers a spicy, citrusy and slightly effervescent profile.	
KIR RºYAL	12
French sophistication in a flute glass. Crème de cassis topped with champagne creating an elegant, bubbly cocktail with a perfect balance of fruity sweetness and acidity.	
MARGARITA	12
El embajador mexicano por excelencia. Tequila, triple sec y zumo de lima recién exprimido crean un equilibrio perfecto entre lo dulce, ácido y ligeramente salado.	
PIÑA COLADA	12
Emblematic Caribbean cocktail that transports you to the beaches of Puerto Rico. Rum, coconut cream and pineapple juice merge into a tropical, creamy and refreshing experience.	
ΜΟΙΙΤο	12
Cuban classic that combines rum, lime, sugar, mint and soda. Each sip offers herbaceous freshness, citrus acidity and balanced sugary note.	
ΜΟΙΙΤο ΑSIÁTICO	12
An exotic reinterpretation that replaces rum with sake and lime with kumquat. A cross-cultural fusion that brings elegance and subtlety to this refreshing classic.	



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI	12
Stimulating combination of vodka, coffee liqueur, vanilla and freshly brewed espresso. Aromatic, sweet and vanilla notes with a characteristic frothy texture.	
BLODY MARY	12
A punchy morning cocktail that fuses vodka with tomato juice and a symphony of spices - complex, flavoursome and comforting.	
COSMOPOLITAN	12
Icon of the 1990s combining vodka, Cointreau, cranberry and lime. Elegant, refreshing and with a balanced profile between sweetness and acidity.	



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SOLE DI SICILIA	12
Homage to the Italian island where grapefruit takes centre stage. Campari, Luxardo, almond and grapefruit soda create a refreshing, intense and subtly sweet experience that transports you to the aromatic Sicilian gardens.	
	12
Herbal reinterpretation of the Negroni incorporating fresh basil. The symphony of herbal flavours intertwines with the sugary note of the Cinzano 1757 vermouth, culminating in a delicate basil foam.	
FLOR D'AMARO	12
Elegant balance between the intensity of Campari, the smoothness of white vermouth and the floral notes of elderflower liqueur. The citrus touch of lime brightens up this sophisticated composition.	
DAOIZ Y VELARDE	12
In honour of the Lions the Congress of the Parliament, this cocktail combines the robustness of Campari with orange-infused gin and walnut liqueur. The result is aromatic, bitter and perfectly balanced.	
RºSSO SELºAGGIO	12
Campari in harmony with wild raspberries and kumquat. The delicate acidity of the raspberries and the complexity of the kumquat, with its lively flesh and sweet skin, create unexpected layers of flavour.	
SBAGLIO DI MELE	12
The bubbly apple brings a subtle acidity that beautifully complements the bitter base of the Campari and the complexity of the 1757 vermouth. A deliciously balanced and refreshing 'mistake'.	



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

DOLSE VITA	12
A celebration of the Italian sweet life. Campari intertwines with raspberry, elderflower and lime, creating a refreshing symphony where the characteristic sugar note finds its ideal counterpoint.	
	12
Bold fusion combining butter and sesame infused bourbon, Campari and Vinzano 1757 vermouth. Complex and sophisticated, with layers of flavour that reveal themselves sip by sip.	
BITTER FASHIONED	12
A reinterpretation of the classic Old Fashioned using Campari as a base, the herbal and citrus notes create a cocktail that is paradoxically complex and simple, bitter and subtle.	



MOCKTAILS

SHIRLEY TEMPLE	12
The quintessential classic mocktail. Ginger ale, grenadine and a maraschino cherry create a sweet and refreshing experience, ideal for those looking for non-alcoholic options.	
PURE PEACH	12
Starring peach, this mocktail balances fruity, fresh and slightly sweet notes. Its technical and sensory composition makes it a sophisticated and versatile alternative.	
R ^u BÍ FIZZ	12
Elegant mocktail characterised by its vibrant ruby colour and light, frothy texture. Each sip reveals layers of fruity flavour with a refreshing effervescent finish.	
GARPEN SPRITZ	12
A stroll through the garden in the form of a cocktail. Cucumber, basil, lime and soda create a vegetal, aromatic and extremely refreshing experience.	
SICILIAN SUNSET	12
Inspired by Mediterranean sunsets, it combines Sicilian citrus, aromatic herbs and a touch of honey. Refreshing, balanced and visually spectacular.	



SPIRITS

- - -

TEQUILAS & MEZCALS			
TEQUILA BLANCO / SILVER	4 c l	6c1	70cl
Sierra Plata	10	20	280
Patrón Blanco/Silver	15	30	450
7 Leguas Blanco	20	35	500
Caballito Cerrero Blanco	20	35	500
Clase Azul Plata	20	35	600
TEQUILA REPOSADO			
1800 Reposado	15	30	450
Patrón Reposado	20	35	500
Maestro Dobel Diamante Reposado	20	35	500
Cincoro Reposado	20	34	580
Clase Azul Reposado	25	45	700
TEQUILA AÑEJO Y EXTRA AÑEJO			
Patrón Añejo	20	35	500
Don Julio 1942	22	40	700
TEQUILA CRISTALINO			
1800 Cristalino	20	35	500
Don Julio 70	20	35	500
Maestro Dobel 50 Cristalino	25	45	700
Patrón El Cielo	25	45	700



SPIRITS

TEQUILAS & MEZCALS

SPECIAL TEQUILA Casa Dragones Joven	4c1 20	6c1 34	^{70c1} 580
MEZGAL			
Mezcal Black Cobra	12	22	300
Mezcal Bruxo X	12	24	350
Mezcal Amores	15	30	450
Mezcal Clase Azul Durango			1.100
Mezcal Clase Azul Caballero			1.200



SPIRITS

GIN

CLASSIC GIN	4cl	6cl	70cl
Bombay Dry	9	18	250
Alkkemist	9	18	250
Tanqueray	9	18	250
Beefeater	9	18	250
Seagrams	9	18	250
Seagrams 0,0	9	18	250

PREMIUM GIN

Tanqueray Rangpur	10	20	280
Bombay Sapphire	10	20	280
Bulldog London Dry Gin	10	20	280
Martin Millers	12	22	300
Roku Select Edition	12	22	300
Bombay Presse	12	22	300
Nordes	12	22	300
Brockmans	12	22	300
Hendrick's	12	24	350
Gvine Floraison	12	24	350
Monkey 47	15	30	450



SPIRITS

VODKA

	4c1	6c1	70cl
Skyy	9	18	250
Unkkoded	9	18	250
Absolut	9	18	250
PREMIUM VODKA			
Belvedere Organic	12	22	300
Grey Goose Original	15	30	450
Grey Goose La Poire	15	30	450
Grey Goose Essences Sandia/Albahaca	15	30	450
Grey Goose Le Citron	15	30	450
Beluga Noble	15	30	450
ULIRA PREMIUM VODKA			
Beluga Gold Line	20	35	600
Belvedere 10	25	45	600
Grey Goose Altius	25	45	700



SPIRITS

RYM

STANDARP RUM	4cl	6c1	70cl
Brugal Añejo	9	18	250
Santa Teresa Gran Reserva	9	18	250
Bacardi Carta Blanca	10	20	280
Barceló Imperial	12	22	300
PREMIUM RUM			
Havana Club 7 Años	12	22	300
Matusalem 15 Años	12	24	350
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	15	28	420
Brugal 1888	15	28	420
Santa Teresa 1796	15	30	450
Zacapa 23	20	35	500
ULIRA PREMIUM RUM			
Zacapa XO	22	40	650



SPIRITS

BRANDY & COGNAC

BRANDY	401	6c1	70cl
Carlos I	12	24	350
COONAC			
COGNAC			
Hennessy VS	12	24	350
Rémy Martin VSOP	15	30	450
Courvoisier XO	20	35	550
Hennessy XO	25	45	700



SPIRITS

WHISKY

	_		
WHISKY BEND	4cl	6c1	70cl
JB	9	18	250
White Label	9	18	250
Johnnie Walker Red Label	9	18	250
Jameson	9	18	250
Jack Daniel's	10	20	280
Johnnie Walker Black Label	12	22	300
Chivas Regal 12	12	22	300
Dewar's 12 Años	12	22	300
Jack Woodford Rye	15	26	380
Chivas Mizunara	15	30	450
Dewar's 15 años	15	30	450
Buchanan's Luxe	15	30	450
Chivas Regal 18	20	35	500
Dewar's 18 años	20	35	500
Dewar's 27 años	22	<i>40</i>	650
Chivas Royal Salute 21 años	25	45	700
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	30	50	800



SPIRITS

WHISKY

SCOTTISH SINGLE MALT WHISKY	4cl	6c1	70c1
Glenmorangie 10	15	26	380
Laphroaig 10 Años Single Malt	15	30	450
Old Parr	15	30	450
Aberfeldy	20	35	500
Glenrothes 12	20	35	500
Ardbeg 10 Años	20	35	500
Macallan 12 años DC	20	35	500
Lagavulin 16 años	20	34	580
Macallan 18 años DC	40	65	1.000
JAPANESE WHISKY			
Hibiki Harmony	20	35	500
Yamazaki 12 años	22	<i>40</i>	650